CHATLFONT PARK CANOE CLUB

SLALOM

Division 1 & 2

& Ladies

1964

HAMBLEDEN WEIR, 19th APRIL

DIVISION 1.

Tosn. Name
1. John Woodhouse
2. Ken Langford
5. Mike Davies
4, Woody Woodcock

. Geoff Dinsdale
Dave Mitchell
Glyn Davies
Nigel Morley
Stewart Hodgeson
Brian Harrison
Keith Tillen
Paul Mayhew
Chris Sutton

14, Robin Powell
Malcolm Thompson
Peter Rogers
David Olerenshaw
Keith White
Robin Witter
Dick Marlow
David Lovell
Alan Sharples
David Patrick

. Charlie Creaser
. Julian Shaw
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John Critchley
George Bolt
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club
Chester

Man.C.C.

Chester

Can,®/S.
. Can.F/S

Chester
Chester
Man.CC.
Colne
Wores.
Reading
CPCC.
Camb.
Worcs.,
Worcs.
CPCC
RLS.CC.
Man.CC.
Chester
CPCC
Reading
Man,CC.
Mid.CC.,
CPCC.
Man,CC.
Osprey
Man.CC,
CPCC

First Run_

Pen Time Total
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338
380
294
385
401
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352
400
424 -
548 -
787 .
483 -
565
488 -
495 -
708 .
520 -
534 -
585 -
601 "

Capsized
270 374 644~
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655 ¢

Capsized
410 299 7097
Capsized
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Capsized
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-Pen

150

Second Run

Time
277
265

40

180
230
170
150
150
120
260
330
150
330
340
280
480
200
470
580
370
370
310

275
275
305
319
357
287
360
%58
369
275
313
354
401
297
234
298
314
381

Capsized

420 332

Capsized

Average
average

431 -

Total

317

415 -
611 -

505 -

445

455 -
469 .

477
547
690
508-
699
615 -
593
834
601
767

814

668
684
691

752

.Best %age
317 58.4
352 64.% .
400 T5.7

424 78.1 v
445 82.0

455 83.8.
469 86.4.7
477 87.8 -

488

89.9
495 91.2
508 93.6C -
520 95.8 7
534 98.3
585 107.7 «~
601 110,7
601 110,
644 118.6 -
655 120.6 <
668 123,0 .7
684 126.0-
691 127.3 .7
732 134 &«
752 138 % .
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L.ADIES

Jean Battersby
Heather Goodman:
5. Ursula Payton

4, Margaret Bellord
5. Honor Hodges

Average 543~
Modified average do.

Man.CC. Capsized 270 383 653% 653 T77.6-
Lakeland.330 474 804 250 511 761 761 90.4.
CPCC. 560 356 916 600 537 1137 916 108.7 &x
CPCC. Capsized 460 578 10%s 10%8.123,2 <X
CPCC. SCRATCHED

Average 842 X
Modified average do.
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DIVISION 2

1'osn.
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Name

David Lidiard
Peter Boulton
Tan Pendleton
Jim Doxey

Club

Colne
Man.CC.
Forth
Mid.CC.

Philip Sixsmith CPCC.

‘Gordon Stevson

Warren

Chris Strickland.Windscr

Chris Webb
Alan Cosling
Mike Thomas
Mike Cakebread
David Bennett
Robert Cray
Jim Harrison

. Roger Wood

Ned Turner

Man.CC.
B'ham,
COCC
Windsor
Man,CC
Wores.
Mid.CC
Mid.CC

First Run

Pen Time Total

80 232
100 279
Capsized
160 295
220 294
210 320
370 386
Capsized
230 337
190 378
360 226
Capsized
Capsized
Capsized
SCRAT

Reading S CR A T
Chris McAllister Leeds

SCRAT

The organisers would like to

who helped make this a successful event.

312 Capsized
379 150 299
’ 120 307
455 190 285
514 240 312
530 290 340
756 170 365
220 336
567 340 315
568 340 398
585 Scratched
280 369
370 372
Scratched
CHED
CHED
CHED
Average

Modified average

Second Run

Pen Time Total

449
427
475
552
630
535
556
655
738

649
742

Best %age

312
379
427
455
514
530
535
556
567
568
586
649
742

42,2
72.2
8l.3
86,7
97.9.
100,09
101.¢
105.9
108.0
108.1
111.6
123.6
141.4

6820 1

525 °
do.

express their thanks to all

" Re: Campsite, toilets and separate campsite, I would like
to point out that Hambleden is a new site for Slalom and we
are feeling our way as we have several obstacles to "manoeuvre"
We shall endeavour to improve things for next year.

Charlie Creaser
Slalom Representative.

P.S. Would people from Manchester please leave their Hp O

at home - it does mess things up!



